507374505 07/08/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7421429

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KOKAM LIMITED COMPANY	01/17/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KOKAM LIMITED COMPANY
Street Address:	7F, 131, BUNDANGNAEGOK-RO, BUNDANG-GU, SEONGNAM-SI
Internal Address:	BAEKHYEON-DONG, PANGYO TECH ONE TOWER2
City:	GYEONGGI-DO
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	429-450

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10297816
Patent Number:	10090501
Patent Number:	10056597

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)739-2815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: recordals@clarivate.com

Correspondent Name: CPA GLOBAL

CASTLE HOUSE, LIBERATION STREET Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: ST HELIER, JERSEY, UNITED KINGDOM JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARIJANA GOJKOVIC
SIGNATURE:	/M/GOJKOVIC/IPR/MarkproKokam/CA3PT
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2022

Total Attachments: 4

source=3.Cetified Copy of Register CoA 2 - Kokam Limited Company (001331) 2022-1354#page1.tif source=3.Cetified Copy of Register CoA 2 - Kokam Limited Company (001331) 2022-1354#page2.tif source=3.Cetified Copy of Register_CoA_2 - Kokam Limited Company (001331) 2022-1354#page3.tif source=3.Cetified Copy of Register_CoA_2 - Kokam Limited Company (001331) 2022-1354#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 060954 FRAME: 0165

507374505



서울 영등포구 여의나루로 67 (여의도동, 신송빌딩) 1401호 [별지 제41호서식]

서울중앙 공중인 합동사무소

(전화) 02-3478-8200 (팩스) 02-3478-5544

Registered No. 2022 - 1354

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE



NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICE SEOUL-JOONGANG

floor 14 Sinsong Bldg

67, yeouinaru-ro, yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, Korea

210mm X 297mm 보존용지(1종) 70g/m²

PATENT REEL: 060954 FRAME: 0166

CERTIFIED COPY OF REGISTER (Including closed matter) [FOR SUBMISSION]

No, of Registry	001331		
Registration No.	135814-0007273		
Corporate Name: Kokan	Limited Company		
Main Office: 7F, 131, Bu	ndangnaegok-ro, Bundang-gu, Se	ongnam-si,	
	o, Republic of Korea (Baekhyeon		· # [
One Tower?	3		

Date and reason of establishment of registration record

Transferred the main office from 30-78(Pajangdong), Gyeongsu-daero 1220beon-gil, Jangan-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea on 17 January 2022

Recorded on January 22, 2022

--- End of Information ---

Jurisdictional Registry Office: Registry Office of Seongnam Branch, Suwon District Court Issuance Registrar: Central Registered Information Office of the Ministry of Court Administration

Fee of 1,000 Korean Won is received.

This is a certified copy of register (registered matters regarding managers and branches are omitted if not required).

April 11, 2022

Central Registered Information Office of the Ministry of Court Administration Officer in charge of Computer Operation Seal affixed

* The crossed-out text has been cancelled (amended or revised).

* The Certified Copy of Register may be printed in color.

[Internet Issuance] The authenticity of the document can be checked by scanning the bar code below or by typing the issue confirmation number at the Internet Register Office Homepage (http://www.irus.go.kr) issue confirmation menu. Check by the issuance confirmation number can be made by a maximum of 5 times up to 3 months from the date of issuance.

Issued number: 11405030217010101242002520012313015020446121210391 1
Issued Confirmation Number: 3314-AAWA-EQXT Date of Issue: April 11, 2022

U1



*** 등기사항일부증명서(말소사항 포함)[제출용]

등기	기번호	001331		
등	루번호	135814-0007273		2000 20000000
상	<u>ক</u>	유한회사 코캄		3
挥		경기도 성남시 분당-	구 분당내곡로 131, 7층(백현동, 판교테크원타워2)	3

등기기록의 개설 사유 및 연월일

2022년 01월 17일 경기도 수원시 장안구 경수대로1220번길 30-78(파장동)으로부터 본점

2022 년 01 월 22 일 등기

-- o 어 丽 ---

관할등기소 수원지방법원 성남지원 등기과 / 발행등기소 법원행정처 등기정보증앙관리소 수수료 1,000원 영수함



이 증명서는 등기기록의 내용과 틀림없음을 증명합니다. [다만, 신청이 없는 등기사항의 기재를 생략하였습니다] 서기 2022년 04월 11일

법원행정처 등기정보중앙관리소

- * 실선으로 그어진 부분은 말소사항을 표시함.
- * 증명서는 컬러 또는 흑백으로 출력 가능함.

전산운영책임관



[인터넷 발급] 문서 하단의 바코드를 스캐너로 확인하거나, 인터넷등기소(http://www.iros.go.kr)의 발급확인 메뉴에서 발급확 인번호를 입력하여 위ㆍ변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다. 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능 합니다.



발행번호 11405030217010101242002520012313015020446121210391 1

발급확인번호 3314-AAWA-EQXT

발행일:2022/04/11

1/1

PATENT REEL: 060954 FRAME: 0168

서울증앙 공증인 합동사무소

(전화) 02-3478-8200 (팩스) 02-3478-5544

위 번역문은 원문과 상위없음을 서약합니다.

2022년 06월 07일

I swear that the attached translation is true to the original.

Jun. 7, 2022

서약인

74621



Signature

KIM, SEVALS HEE

등부 2022 년 제 1354호

인 중

위 김승희----는 는 본 공증인의 면전에서 위 번역문이 원 문과 상위없음을 확인하고 서명날인 하였다.

2022년 06월 07일 이 사무소에서 위 인증한다.

서울중앙 공중인 합동사무소

서울남부지방검찰청 소 속

서울 영등포구 여의나루로 67 (여의도등, 신송빌딩) 1401호 Registered No. 2022-1354

Notarial Certificate

Kim, Seung Hee ----- personally appeared before me, confirmed that the attached translation is true to the original and subscribed his(her) name.

NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICE SEOUL-JOONGANG

Seoul Southern
District Prosecutor's Office

floor 14 Sinsong Bldg

67, yeouinaru-ro, yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, Korea

430

공증인

송 준 길

본 사무소는 인가번호 제172호에 의거하여 2020년 04월 17일 법무부 장관으로부터 공증인 업무를 행할 것을 인가 받았다.

Signature of the Notan Public

Song Jun kil

This office has been authorized by the Minister of Justice, the Republic of Korea, to act as Notary Public Since 17, Apr. 2020 Under Law No.172.

210mm X 297mm 보존용지(1종) 70g/m'

PATENT REEL: 060954 FRAME: 0169

RECORDED: 07/08/2022